SEZZLE INC COM USDO0.00001

SEZZLE INC COM USD0.00001

ISIN:  US78435P1057

Overview

2024/05/13 22:00:00
Price

78.10 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-6.74% (-5.64)

US78435P1057
SEZL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

410 EUR

S&P 500

73.00 USD (200)
83.00 USD (100)
81.23 USD
84.54 USD
77.40 USD
83.74 USD
80.746627 USD
110,784
8,946,888.07
2,782

WKN: 78435P105

a87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00
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12.50
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09.2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

s i £ o o

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US78435P1057&ID_NOTATION=430647098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b540af19562c01c8b8469f8ba5bd543ab2b76358b0241cb47e7d00de85547fc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17c2d60ff1f76d99d&time=1715768733&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26941d628d3e1447889a91ff9156bde562da21093056c069de1f6a9c34313c7c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa77eacd7bc175eaa&time=1715768733&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ecef78e124f70158dd2f359abb89bed13c91f0cc45195c0308a6a335780e81c&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b6dde087a25c54c76&time=1715768733&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=495ca31005d76503a47a863b6f7d039cf4056c3dcc03d3ef39ba1d4c5044e64d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47fc0f824416c01fb&time=1715768733&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d043992311384e1326c83e9cbe67f241b43dfe18d52405cf3169767505d36b8&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd443fe65aec2435b&time=1715768733&tool=RSC

SEZZLE INC COM USDO0.00001

Details

2024/05/13 22:00:00

Price
78.10 USD

Difference © 6.74%(-5.64)

General attributes

ISIN US78435P1057
Symbol SEZL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 410 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 83.00 USD (100)
Open 81.23 USD
High 84.54 USD
Low 77.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 83.74 USD
VWAP 80.746627 USD
Volume (pcs) 110,784
Trading volume 8,946,888.07
Number of trades 2,782
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +643.81% - -
Perf (abs.) +67.60 - -
Beta 3.22 -2.20 -0.98
Volatility 164.37 - -

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
65.80 USD (274,551
61.06 USD (103,575

48.33 USD (76,520
-USD

100.00 USD (2024/03/27
16.23 USD (2024/01/10
-USD

-USD

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—
—_— — = — — — O ~—

(_
(_

All listings for SEZZLE INC COM USD0.00001

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/13 22:00 78.10 USD 8.95 2,782
Frankfurt 2024/05/14 09:59 69.00 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=430647098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422292860

SEZZLE INC COM USDO0.00001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SEZZLE INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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